
Key Contacts

Brought to you by Exclusive Networks

GLOBAL
Raphael Pascal Global Business Development Manager Rpascal@exclusive-networks.com

Vanessa Cardwell Global Marketing Manager vcardwell@exclusive-networks.com

UK
Matthew Paynter Vendor Alliance Director UK & I mpaynter@exclusive-networks.com 

Rory Watts Business Unit Director rwatts@exclusibe_networks.com

GERMANY
Martin Grollmuss Head of Vendor Management Germany martin.gollmuss@exclusive-networks.com

André Sager Vendor Manager Cyber Security asager@exclusive-networks.com

BENELUX
Ben Aelbrecht Regional Director BENELUX baelbrecht@exclusive-networks.be 

Jo De Vylder Sales Director BENELUX jdevylder@exclusive-networks.be

NORDICS

Patrick Tamker Country Manager Sweden & Nordic Director PTamker@exclusive-networks.com

Kai Vuokko Managing Director Finland KVuokko@exclusive-networks.com

Svein Anders Aarsbog Country Manager Norway SAarsbog@exclusive-networks.com

Andreas Linden Head of Sales Sweden ALinden@exclusive-networks.com

SOUTHERN EUROPE
Morena Maestroni Vendor & Marketing Director Italy, Greece, Malta, Cyprus MMaestroni@exclusive-networks.com

Katia Serpelloni Sales Director KSerpelloni@exclusive-networks.com


